2013/06/18  Ver.5                     Page 1
SP2260
60V Buck LED Driver
DESCRIPTION  APPLICATIONS
SP2260 is the monolithic IC designed for a
step-down LED driver capable of driving
1.5A/3A load without an additional transistor.
The input voltage range is up to 60V. Its

4 5 DIM ON/Off and Linear Dimming
5~8 3 GND Ground
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Part  Marking
SP2260S8RG  PSOP- 8L  SP2260
SP2260S8RGB  PSOP- 8L  SP2260
SP2260T265RG TO-263-5L SP2260
SP2260T265RGB TO-263-5L SP2260
※ SP2260S8RG : 13” Tape Reel ; Pb – Free
※ SP2260S8RGB : 13” Tape Reel ; Pb – Free; Halogen – Free
※ SP2260T265RG :  13" Tape Reel ; Pb – Free
※ SP2260T265RGB :  13" Tape Reel ; Pb – Free; Halogen – Free
BLOCK DIAGRAM
2013/06/18  Ver.5                     Page 3
SP2260
60V Buck LED Driver